For Low Pressure (Air)
Hi Cupla 200
Push-to-connect type for air lines
1.5
1.5 MPa
{15 kgf/cm2}
Working pressure Valve structure
One-way shut-off

3/8"
22 {224}
1/2"
60 {612}
Pressure in MPa {kgf/cm2}
Fl
ow
 ra
te
 in
 m
3 /
m
in
With Tube Fitter
200-100SC x 100-PC
200-80SC x 80-PC
200-60SC x 60-PC
MPa
kgf/cm2
bar
PSI

22
41
33
200-50SN
200-60SN
200-65SN
200-80SN
200-85SN
200-110SN
200-50SNG
200-65SNG
200-85SNG
90SN-BH
Plug
Socket
200-85SN (G) x 20PM
200-65SN (G) x 20PH
85SNR/85SNRG
65SNR/65SNRG
90SN-BH x 90PN-BH
200-85SN (G) x 20PH